
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

20 

23 

34 

16 

826 

32 

39 

82 

14 

42 

Name 

Simon Hansen 

Gunnar Ray 

Raphael Krausse 

Jonathon R Bischof 

Tyler Ruth 

David Haraldsen 

Matthew Ruth 

Nathan Haney 

Clara Hill 

Charles Jeffries 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

Laps led 

3 

7 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.559 

0.765 

1.062 

1.190 

1.407 

5.182 

5.251 

8.373 

14.211 

Total Tm 

9:04.966 

9:05.525 

9:05.731 

9:06.028 

9:06.156 

9:06.373 

9:10.148 

9:10.217 

9:13.339 

9:19.177 

Best Lap 

41.492 

41.345 

41.448 

41.239 

41.514 

41.520 

41.776 

41.773 

42.016 

42.100 

In Lap 

7 

9 

6 

8 

9 

7 

10 

10 

10 

7 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 1/8/2023 7:01:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #05 
10 LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:49:40 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

1/8/2023 16:45 


